
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
36 
18 
21 
53 
17 
62 
23 
87 

7 
4 

10 

Name 
Arjun Maini 
Lance Stroll 
Artem Markelov 
Callum Ilott 
Nikita Mazepin 
Ferdinand Habsburg 
Jamie Conroy 
Damon Leitch 
John Simonyan 
Alfonso Celis Jnr 
Santino Ferrucci 

Hometown 
India 
Canada 
Russia 
United Kingdom 
Russia 
Austria 
New Zealand 
New Zealand 
Russia 
Mexico 
USA 

Make/Model 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 

Best Tm 
1:17.687 
1:18.103 
1:18.122 
1:18.174 
1:18.614 
1:18.703 
1:18.985 
1:19.147 
1:19.310 
1:19.403 
1:19.802 

Diff 

0.416 
0.435 
0.487 
0.927 
1.016 
1.298 
1.460 
1.623 
1.716 
2.115 

In Lap 
11 

7 
9 
9 
8 

12 
9 
7 
7 
7 
2 

2nd Best 
1:17.949 
1:18.902 
1:18.977 
1:18.888 
1:18.642 
1:19.107 
1:19.036 
1:22.717 
1:19.376 
1:19.774 
1:20.018 

2nd Lap 
12 

5 
8 
6 

10 
11 
12 

5 
6 
5 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/01/2015 12:04:44 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mike Pero Motorsport Park 

Summer Fuel Festival - Testing 
TRS 

T10 - Testing - Group B 

Practice started at 14:09:00 

C1 - GrandPrix 3.330 km 

15/01/2015 14:10 


